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FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 12CM FAN ATX KASA

ZALMAN ZM-T6 ATX MIDDLE TOVER KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 280W

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

ZALMAN S3 TG ATX MID TOWER KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA 500W

ZALMAN S2 TG ATX MIDLE TOWER KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Hiper

Hiper

Zalman

Hiper

Frisby

Hiper

Zalman

Zalman

Hiper

Zalman

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

46,20

46,20

50,60

52,80

57,20

59,40

62,70

64,90

67,10

68,20

70,40

71,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ZALMAN N5 OF 3 BEYAZ LED FANLI KASA

ZALMAN ZM-T8 ATX MID TOWER KASA

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 600W

GAMEPOWER ECLIPSE ARGB GAMING PC KASA

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB BLACK GAMING KASA

FSP CMT160 350W PEAK KASA

FSP CMT160 350W ATX KASA

Lian Li Lancool 205M Mesh Siyah mATX Mid-

Tower Gaming Kasa (G99.0E744MX.10)

FSP CMT160 300W ATX KASA

Lian Li Lancool 205M Mesh Snow Beyaz Mid-

Tower m-ATX Kasa (G99.0E744MS.10)

MSI MAG FORGE 100M TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING
KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING PC KASA MESH
PANEL

ASUS A21 TEMPERLI CAM USB 3.0 MATX MESH
SIYAH MIDT

Zalman

Zalman

Gamepower

Hiper

Gamepower

Gamepower

Fsp

Fsp

Lian Li

Fsp

Lian Li

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

71,50

73,70

75,90

75,90

77,00

77,00

82,50

86,90

92,40

93,50

97,90

99,00

104,

105,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

50

usb

60
usb



FRISBY FC-9420G 600W+80 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9320G 600W 80+ 4XRGB FAN MESH KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 100R TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING
KASA

FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING
KASA

GAMEPOWER ECLIPSE ARGB GAMING PC KASA 500W

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 500W

ASUS A21 TEMPERLI CAM USB 3.0 MATX MESH
BEYAZ MIDT

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) 500W ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 500W

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 550W

FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

VENTO VG1OF 550W 80 PLUS TEMPERLI CAM ATX
KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 112R 4x120mm ARGB T.CAM ATX
KASA

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Zalman

Gamepower

Gamepower

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

108,90
usb

108,90
usb

108,90
usb

108,90
usb

110,00
usb

114,40
usb

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

119,90
usb

121,00
usb

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

130,90
usb
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FSP CMT218 650W ATX GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 650W

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) 600W ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 700W

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 750W

Lian Li Lancool 205 Mesh Beyaz Mid-Tower
ATX Kasa (G99.0E764CW.00)

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 550W 80+ Bronze

ZALMAN S2 TG 600W TEMPERLI CAM ATX MID
TOWER KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 600W 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX
MIDT KASA

Lian Li 011 Dynamic Mini Siyah Midi-Tower
ATX Kasa (G99.011DMI-X.00)

FRISBY FC-9445G DYNAMIC 850W 80+ GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 700W

ZALMAN S3 TG 600W MIDDLE TOWER TEMPERLI CAM
ATX KASA

Fsp

Gamepower

Zalman

Frisby

Gamepower

Gamepower

Lian Li

Gamepower

Zalman

Zalman

Lian Li

Frisby

Gamepower

Zalman

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

133,10
usb

137,50
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

143,00
usb

146,30
usb

149,60
usb

152,90
usb

152,90
usb

152,90
usb

159,50
usb

160,60
usb



Lian Li Lancool II Mesh Performance Mid-
Tower E-ATX Kasa (G99.LAN2MPX.50)

ASUS TUF GAMING GT301 ARGB USB 3.1 ATX KASA

Lian Li Lancool III Siyah RGB Mid-Tower E-
ATX Kasa (G99.LAN3RX.00)

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300P AIRFLOW KASA

MSI MPG VELOX 100P AIRFLOW USB 3.2 4X FAN
ATX KASA

Lian Li 011 Vision Siyah Mid-Tower E-ATX
Kasa (G99.011VX.00)

Lian Li 011 Vision Chrome Mid-Tower E-ATX
Kasa (G99.011VC.00)

ASUS TUF GAMING GT502 TEMPERLI CAM BEYAZ
KASA

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

HIPER K-730 300W 12CM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST 723A 250W PEAK PARLAK 2*SATA SIYAH
KASA

EVEREST 720R 250W PEAK 2*SATA MESH METAL
KASA

EVEREST ASTRAL RGB 250W PEAK LED AKRILIK
YAN PANEL

EVEREST BLAZON RGB 250W PEAK AKRILIK LED
SERITLI

Lian Li

Asus

Lian Li

Msi

Msi

Lian Li

Lian Li

Asus

Frisby

Hiper

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

5+

10+

5+

5+

168,

174,

218,

218,

240,

260,

273,

328,

41,80

46,20

46,20

46,20

47,30

47,30

30
usb

90
usb

90
usb

90
usb

90
usb

70
usb

90
usb

90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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EVEREST MINION MESH PEAK 300W 2* 12cm

RAINBOW KASA

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 500W

VENTO VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST MEGA V2 MESH PEAK 550W 4x12CM RGB

VENTO VS114F 300W MIDI TOWER KASA

Everest

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Everest

Everest

Frisby

Hiper

Vento

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Everest

Vento

51,70

51,70

56,10

57,20

66,00

69,30

72,60

74,80

82,50

82,50

82,50

83,60

83,60

86,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



FSP CMT160 500W PEAK KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO TA-K61 ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA 500W

VENTO TA-K61 350W ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA

EVEREST X-RACER PEAK 600W 4x12CM RGB MiD

TOWER

EVEREST DUSK PEAK 600W 4X12CM RGB MID TOWER

FRISBY FC-9415G 500W DOUBLE SLIM RING FAN

MESH KAS

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER KASA

VENTO VS114F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER KASA

VENTO TA-K61 450W ATX KASA SIYAH/GUMUS

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM

Rainbow KASA

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 100R USB 3.2 ATX MID-TOWER
KASA

VENTO TA-K61 550W ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA

Fsp

Vento

Vento

Vento

Everest

Everest

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Everest

Msi

Vento

93,50

93,50

93,50

93,50

94,60

94,60

97,90

97,90

97,90

97,90

104,

105,

108,

108,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

50

usb

60
usb

90
usb

90
usb



VENTO TA-K61 400W ATX KASA SIYAH

MSI MAG Forge 320R AIRFLOW Siyah mATX Kasa

ZALMAN N5MF 600W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

FRISBY FC-9310G 650W 80+DUAL RING RGB FAN

KASA

GAMEPOWER ECLIPSE ARGB GAMING PC KASA 700W

VENTO TA-K61 650W ATX KASA

VENTO VG1OF 650W 80 PLUS TEMPERLI CAM ATX

KASA

VENTO VG15FE 550W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

VENTO VG12AL 600W 80+ PSU KASA

VENTO VG1OF 600W TEMPERLI CAM ATX KASA

ZALMAN N5 TF 700W RGB MIDTOWER KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH

PANEL 650W 80+ Bronze

VENTO TA-K61 750W ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA

FRISBY FC-9455G VETRO 850W 80+ BRONZE 4X
RGB FAN

Vento

Msi

Zalman

Frisby

Gamepower

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Zalman

Gamepower

Vento

Frisby

108,90
usb

119,90
usb

127,60
usb

132,00
usb

132,00
usb

137,50
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

148,50
usb

149,60
usb

152,90
usb

154,00
usb
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VENTO VG1OF 750W 80 PLUS TEMPERLI CAM ATX
KASA

VENTO VG15FE 750W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

FSP CMT595AL 650W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 300R 1x120mm ARGB FANLI
ATX KASA

Lian Li 011 Dynamic Evo Siyah Mid-Tower E-
ATX Kasa (G99.011DEX.00)

FSP CMT595AL 750W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

FSP CMT595AL 850W GEN5 ATX 3.0 E-ATX ARGB
GAMING KASA

Lian Li 011 Dynamic Evo Beyaz Mid-Tower E-
ATX Kasa (G99.011DEW.00)

Lian Li Lancool III Beyaz RGB Mid-Tower E-
ATX Kasa (G99.LAN3RW.00)

Lian Li 011 Vision Beyaz Mid-Tower E-ATX
Kasa (G99.011VW.00)

Lian Li 011 Dynamic Evo RGB Siyah Mid-Tower
E-ATX Kasa (G99.011DERGBX.00)

ASUS TUF GAMING GT501 USB 3.1 E-ATX KASA
(PSU YOK)

Lian Li 011 Dynamic Evo RGB Beyaz Mid-Tower
E-ATX Kasa (G99.011DERGBW.00)

ASUS TUF GAMING GT502 TEMPERLI CAM SIYAH
KASA

Vento

Vento

Fsp

Msi

Lian Li

Fsp

Fsp

Lian Li

Lian Li

Lian Li

Lian Li

Asus

Lian Li

Asus

174,90
usb

192,50
usb

207,90
usb

218,90
usb

227,70
usb

236,50
usb

240,90
usb

251,90
usb

251,90
usb

273,90
usb

294,80
usb

302,50
usb

304,70
usb

328,90
usb



MSI MEG PROSPECT 700R GAMING KASA

ASUS ROG HYPERION GR701 KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 750W 80+ Bronze

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 850W +80 GOLD MODULER

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

658,90
usb

768,90
usb

170,50
usb

203,50
usb



